Video | AUTODOME 4000
AUTODOME 4000
TVL
720
u True day/night camera with 30x optical zoom
u 720 TVL resolution
u Wide Dynamic Range (WDR)

Bubble Ø112 mm (Ø 4.41 in.) polycarbonate;
clear or tinted
Ordering information
AUTODOME 4000 Mini PTZ Dome 30x PAL camera,
white, clear bubble
Order number VEZ-413-EWCS
AUTODOME 4000 Mini PTZ Dome 30x PAL camera, char-
coal, clear bubble
Order number VEZ-413-ECCS
AUTODOME 4000 Mini PTZ Dome 30x PAL camera,
white, tinted bubble
Order number VEZ-413-EWTS
AUTODOME 4000 Mini PTZ Dome 30x PAL camera, char-
coal, tinted bubble
Order number VEZ-413-ECTS
AUTODOME 4000 Mini PTZ Dome 30x NTSC camera,
white, clear bubble
Order number VEZ-423-EWCS
AUTODOME 4000 Mini PTZ Dome 30x NTSC camera,
charcoal, clear bubble
Order number VEZ-423-ECCS
AUTODOME 4000 Mini PTZ Dome 30x NTSC camera,
white, tinted bubble
Order number VEZ-423-EWTS
AUTODOME 4000 Mini PTZ Dome 30x NTSC camera,
charcoal, tinted bubble
Order number VEZ-423-ECTS
Accessories
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply, 220 V, 50 Hz
Indoor, 220 VAC, 50 Hz In; 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-50
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply, 120 V, 60 Hz
Indoor, 120 VAC, 60 Hz In; 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-60
MIC-BP3 Biphase Converter
Biphase converter for IR power supplies or non-IR
power supplies without a free expansion slot available
Order number MIC-BP3
VIP-X1XF
H.264 dual-stream 1‑channel encoder, VCA ready
Order number VIP-X1XF
VEZ-A4-IC VEZ-400 IN-CEILING MOUNT
Order number VEZ-A4-IC
VGA-IC-SP In-ceiling Support Kit
Suspended ceiling support kit for FLEXIDOME cameras
(requires VDA-PLEN-DOME kit).